Complete Streets Improvements- Endicott- Bigelow/ DPW-CDBG

8501-W6
ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY COMPUTED TOTALS

REMOVE AND RESET STREET LIGHT POLE814.0000

Dollars 12.00 $

($ ) EA

STREET LIGHTING AS-BUILT PLAN823.0000

Dollars 1.00 $

($ ) LS

Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 430,000.00four hundred thirty thousand and xx / 100

MOBILIZATION (748) AND AS-BUILT 
DRAWINGS

909.0001

Dollars 1.00 $

($ ) LS

SCHEDULE OF OPERATIONS TYPE C-
MASSDOT (722.3)

909.0002

Dollars 1.00 $

($ ) LS

REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING SIGN909.0004

Dollars 1.00 $

($ ) LS

REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING MONUMENT